
RESULTADOS POR GENERO: Individual
Fecha 28 Oct 2018

#EnlasBatuecas

Pos DORSALNOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
NETO

PEÑA
EL HUEVO

Masculino

1 MIGUEL ANGEL HERAS
HERNÁNDEZ

01:29:411 01:16:42
PROZIS2 ALFREDO GIL GARCIA 01:32:341101 01:19:13

SECCIÓN MONTAÑA
TORREJONCILLO

3 MIGUEL MADRUGA VICENTE 01:36:525 01:23:02
4 SERGIO CABRERO IZQUIERDO 01:38:144 01:24:06

PROZIS XTRAIL BY
BERGOUTDOOR

5 MANUEL SÁNCHEZ CAPITÁN
ARROYO

01:40:193 01:26:25
6 ALVARO MOROCHO 01:43:4154 01:29:22
7 JESUS MANUEL BERMEJO

BERMEJO
01:43:452 01:29:49

SALAMANCA TRAIL
RUNNERS

8 ABELARDO PERIAÑEZ 01:45:077 01:30:20
ARKIAL PEÑA SANTA9 PABLO SIERRA GONZÁLEZ 01:46:3473 01:31:55

10 JAVIER SANJUSTINIANO SÁNCHEZ 01:47:198 01:32:19
SALAMANCA RAISD AND

TRAIL RUNNERS
11 JOSUÉ FERNÁNDEZ 01:50:3827 01:34:09

GRUPO BEJARANO DE
MONTAÑA

12 DAVID MARTIN GARCÍA 01:50:5245 01:35:59
GPM TRAIL13 ÓSCAR GARCÍA SAS 01:52:5432 01:36:36

AGRUPACIÓN DEPORTIVA
IES GREGORIO MARAÑÓN

14 DAVID GUEDELHA GARCÍA 01:52:5736 01:37:41
TRIATLON ZAMORA15 DIEGO NIETO MELON 01:57:1657 01:42:48

INDEPENDIENTE16 ANDRES MARTIN MARTIN 01:58:3746 01:42:35
AD.ZARAJUELLES17 ABRAHAM BARROSO PANIAGUA 01:59:3416 01:42:34

ZORNOTZA MENDI TALDE18 VICTOR BERNAL VICENTE 02:00:1019 01:43:21
BASAJAUN MENDI KLUBA19 CARLOS MARTÍN ESPINAZO 02:01:4144 01:45:21

20 DIONISIO TORRALVO MANZANO 02:02:3877 01:45:35
INDEPENDIENTE21 ALVARO AYUSO SANCHEZ 02:04:2015 01:46:52

DCABRERIZOS TRAIL22 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ MAESTRE 02:05:2864 01:49:01
23 DAVID DIEGO PINTO 02:08:1424 01:51:31

A.D. SIERRA DE SEGURA24 FERNANDO MAYORALAS PEREZ 02:08:3253 01:51:29
25 SAUL PEDRAZ SIERRA 02:08:3958 01:51:07

KAMPAMENTO BASE
MURCIA

26 EMILIO JOSÉ GARCÍA VIVANCOS 02:08:5933 01:52:02
27 ANTONIO ROMO MATEOS 02:09:4466 01:51:53

AD. IES. GREGORIO
MARAÑÓN

28 JOSÉ ANTONIO RODILLA GIL 02:10:4563 01:53:40
SALMANTICA TRIATLON

CLUB
29 ÁNGEL LUIS SÁNCHEZ GARCÍA 02:13:4969 01:55:49

C. D. U LAGARTU RUNNING30 ANTONIO HERNÁNDEZ
CARRETERO

02:14:3537 01:57:24
TRAIL RUN SPORT TORO31 POLI VAZQUEZ CEREZO 02:15:3979 01:56:47

ALOÑA MENDI32 ANTONIO MATILLA RODRIGUEZ 02:15:4252 01:56:57
TRIATLON ZAMORA33 TOMAS CASANOVA MONTES 02:16:4121 01:57:14
SSLAMANCA RAIDS34 ALVARO BERNAL HERNANDEZ 02:19:1618 01:59:40

35 MIGUEL GARCIA HERNANDEZ 02:20:0730 02:00:36
36 JOSE GARCÍA EGIDO 02:20:5129 02:00:23

C.D. MONTAÑEROS
VALLISOLETANOS

37 JOSE IGNACIO TABERNERO
CORRAL

02:21:0175 02:02:42
38 RICARDO BENITO BAZ 02:21:1717 02:00:10
39 JUAN CARLOS SANCHEZ

CARRASCO
02:21:4468 02:02:48

40 MIGUEL ANGEL HOLGADO BLAS 02:21:5040 02:02:58
INDEPENDIENTE41 LUIS SOUSA FILGUERIA 02:22:2874 02:03:27
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GPM TRAIL42 JOSE ENRIQUE LOPEZ OLIVERA 02:25:0842 02:05:49
CLUB DEPORTIVO SIERRA

DE FRANCIA
43 MIGUEL ANGEL TAPIA ZARZA 02:27:3276 02:06:42

TRAILXTREM TEAM44 JUAN CARLOS MUÑOZ BARROSO 02:27:3355 02:08:46
PIEDRAS RODANTES

VILLAMAYOR
45 .NINO FERNANDEZ IBAN 02:28:1028 02:04:16

SALAMANCA TRAIL
RUNNERS

46 FRANCISCO MARTÍN MONTERO 02:28:1147 02:07:06
47 MARCOS VICENTE SENDÍN 02:29:0481 02:07:58
48 JOSE ANTONIO HERNANDEZ

GONZALEZ
02:29:1838 02:10:06

SALAMANCA RAISD AND
TRAIL RUNNERS

49 ALBERTO SANCHEZ MARTIN 02:29:269 02:10:43
LOS ROBLES - EL

CASARITO
50 EFREN MATEO SANTOS 02:30:4251 02:10:35

CLÍNICA PROACTITUD51 RAFAEL MARTÍN SANCHEZ 02:30:5150 02:07:31
52 ANGEL AHUMADA HERRERA 02:31:5113 02:08:11

SALAMANCA RAIDS AND
RUNERS

53 DANIEL GARCIA MATA 02:32:2931 02:10:40
INDEPENDIENTE54 JUAN ANTONIO PÉREZ PINTO 02:32:3060 02:11:26

ATLETISMO BEJARANO
EMBUTIDOS MONTEMAYOR

55 INOCENCIO GOMEZ GARCIA 02:34:1434 02:13:42
GUM USAL56 JOSÉ MANUEL PEREZ MÁXIMO 02:36:3059 02:16:47

57 ROBERTO SANCHEZ SANCHEZ 02:36:5571 02:15:11
FONDISTAS PACENSES58 ANTONIO ESTEPA OÑATE 02:39:5325 02:18:05

CORRELINDES59 JOSÉ MANUEL SÁNCHEZ MARCOS 02:46:56114 02:23:51
INDEPENDIENTE60 CARLOS REVENTUN GUTIERREZ 02:49:1862 02:28:49

DRINKINGRUNNERS61 JAIME QUIROGA REA 02:59:5861 02:33:50
CLUB DE AIRE LIBRE

TREPARISCOS
62 IVÁN MUÑOZ RODRÍGUEZ 03:00:0856 02:33:54

Femenino

VIAFARMA AMZ1 VERONICA SANCHEZ ROMERO 02:09:2010 01:52:22
PIEDTRAS RODANTES DE

VILLAMAYOR
2 ARANCHA HERNÁNDEZ MATEOS 02:33:4639 02:14:41

PIEDRAS RODANTES
VILLAMAYOR

3 MARIA DEL MAR CLEMENTE
AGUILAR

02:38:2472 02:17:44
SALAMANCA RAIDS AND

RUNERS
4 PATRICIA MEDINA 02:42:3812 02:17:32

CORRELINDES5 MARÍA SOLEDAD MARTÍN
CORCHETE

03:09:1243 02:43:16
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